C300
COMMANDER
GENERAL PURPOSE, LOW VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
COMMANDER C300
ENHANCED THROUGHPUT
WITH MACHINE SAFETY
The Commander C300 provides flexible integration with safety and

115 VAC, Single Phase 50/60 Hz Input, 230 VAC 3-Phase Output
Commander C300
Order Code*
Input
Phase
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
HP Amps HP Amps
C300-01100017A 1 0.33 1.7 0.33 1.7
C300-01100024A 1 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
C300-02100042A 1 1 4.2 1 4.2
C300-02100056A 1 1.5 5.6 1.5 5.6
230 VAC, Single & 3-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
C300-01200017A 1 0.33 1.7 0.33 1.7
C300-01200024A 1 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
C300-01200033A 1 0.75 3.3 0.75 3.3
C300-01200042A 1 1 4.2 1 4.2
C300-02200024A 1, 3 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
C300-02200033A 1, 3 0.75 3.3 0.75 3.3
C300-02200042A 1, 3 1 4.2 1 4.2
C300-02200056A 1, 3 1.5 5.6 1.5 5.6
C300-02200075A 1, 3 2 7.5 2 7.5
C300-03200100A 1, 3 3 10 3 10
C300-04200133A 1, 3 3 13.3 3 13.3
C300-04200176A 3 5 17.6 5 17.6
C300-05200250A 3 10 30 7.5 25
C300-06200330A 3 15 50 10 33
C300-06200440A 3 20 58 15 44
C300-07200610A 3 25 75 20 61
C300-07200750A 3 30 94 25 75
C300-07200830A 3 40 117 30 83
C300-08201160A 3 50 149 40 116
C300-08201320A 3 60 180 50 132
C300-09201760x** 3 75 216 60 176
C300-09202190x** 3 100 266 75 219
460 VAC, Three Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
C300-02400013A 3 0.5 1.3 0.5 1.3
C300-02400018A 3 0.75 1.8 0.75 1.8
C300-02400023A 3 1 2.3 1 2.3
C300-02400032A 3 1.5 3.2 1.5 3.2
C300-02400041A 3 2 4.1 2 4.1
C300-03400056A 3 3 5.6 3 5.6
C300-03400073A 3 3 7.3 3 7.3
C300-03400094A 3 5 9.4 5 9.4
C300-04400135A 3 7.5 13.5 7.5 13.5
C300-04400170A 3 10 17 10 17
C300-05400270A 3 20 30 20 27
C300-05400300A 3 20 30 20 30
C300-06400350A 3 25 38 25 35
C300-06400420A 3 30 48 30 42
C300-06400470A 3 50 63 30 47
C300-07400660A 3 60 79 50 66
C300-07400770A 3 75 94 60 77
C300-07401000A 3 75 112 75 100
C300-08401340A 3 125 155 100 134
C300-08401570A 3 150 184 125 157
C300-09402000x** 3 150 221 150 180
C300-09402240x** 3 200 255 150 211
*Add 10101AB100 to the base order code when ordering standard US (60Hz) default products
**x= A or E (9E frame requires an external AC Line Reactor)
Note: Ratings are shown for 3 kHz switching frequency.
575 VAC, 3-Phase Input & Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Unidrive C300
Order Code*
Input
Phase
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
HP Amps HP Amps
C300-05500030A 3 3 3.9 2 3
C300-05500040A 3 5 6.1 3 4
C300-05500069A 3 7.5 10 5 6.9
C300-06500100A 3 10 12 7.5 10
C300-06500150A 3 15 17 10 15
C300-06500190A 3 20 22 15 19
C300-06500230A 3 25 27 20 23
C300-06500290A 3 30 34 25 29
C300-06500350A 3 40 43 30 34
C300-07500440A 3 50 53 40 44
C300-07500550A 3 60 73 50 55
C300-08500630A 3 75 86 60 63
C300-08500860A 3 100 108 75 86
C300-09501040x** 3 125 125 100 104
C300-09501310x** 3 150 150 125 131
Part No. FLI-C300     09/22
©2022 Control Techniques a Nidec Motor Corporation business. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be